
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00083, Garden Valley

R Minor Arterial - Other
GARDEN VALLEY RD  11.5 Mi. W of SH-21

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 802

 726
 992

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 408

 403
 420

 393

 322
 571

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 527 431 780 794

W DIR - - - 256 215 276 400

E DIR - - - 271 216 504 394

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

838 501 469 544 602 996 814

510 270 231 270 270 303 391

328 231 238 274 332 693 423

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1,050 543 667 682 735 1,008 869

696 268 329 346 338 367 454

354 275 338 336 397 641 415

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

984 644 638 685 792 1,221 1,157

621 312 331 331 342 457 578

363 332 307 354 450 764 579

26 27 28 29 30 - -

1,427 904 781 741 960 - -

920 460 387 325 373 - -

507 444 394 416 587 - -

MADW 1,075 648 639 636 704 1,001 909

STDEV 251 181 129 95 199 180 169

DAYFAC 0.75 1.24 1.25 1.26 1.14 0.80 0.88

June 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/27/2011  10:31:14AM MV02:


